1. CS001 / CSO1P Uy #g4&miésE CS001 / CSO1P Condense Stitch Device




1. CS001 / CSO1P Ux4mégmntdss CS001 / CSO1P Condense Stitch Device

7 9% Y1 4 % % T HrHE
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt.Req.
1 4CS0010101 ZBEIR Lever 1
2 4CS0010102 ZEFZIECH Regulator Plate 1
3 4CS0010103 ZH Bracket 1
4 4CS0010104 FEEe Spacer 2
5 4CS0010105 #4 Pin 1
6 4CS0010106 [&] % Bracket 1
7 4CS0010107 EZ Cover 1
8 4CS0010108 SABRET Cylinder 1
9 4CS001A0109 SEEERL4H Cylinder Asm. 1
10 4CS0010110 AR Link 1
11 4CS0010111 1358 Joint 1
12 4CS0010112 12+ Stud 1
13 4CS0010113 ZH Bracket 1
14 4CS0010114 TEArER Collar 1
15 8MB04280807K %% Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7%8) 1
16 4STB000121 i Speed Controller 2
17 4UTB010353 FhFE Washer 2
18 8MA05320408A H21iE Nut (CT1028 M5-0.8%4) 1
19 8MB04280507K 1% Screw (FT0235 M4-0.7+%5) 2
20 8MB04280607K 1#%% Screw (MT0233 M4-0.7%6) 2
21 8MB04281207K %% Screw (CT0239 M4-0.7%12) 2
22 8MMO06401210A #1222 Screw (FT1103 M6-1%12) 1
23 8MN04280600A %% Screw (CT1223 M4-0.7%6) 1
24 8MN04281000C 1525 Screw (CS0124 M4-0.7%10) 1
25 8MMO03200806A 1525 Screw (CT961239 M3-0.5%8) 1
26 8MA10400414A HEME Nut (CS0126 M10-1%4) 2
27 2100000323 FARE Washer 1
28 2100000408 f&@$H Crank Pin 1
29 5227FD85560 FEAAES Main Feed Dog 1
30 5227DF85561 BIl24A184 Diff Feed Dog 1
31 5227DG0006 #AAEG4H Feed Dog Asm. 1
32 4CS001A0132 BSR4 Lever Set 1
33 2220001126 BT Shaft 1

#t: CS001 ZEE (£ 8 At CT9085 / CTDI08S 1A
CSO1P #EE (> CT9085 / RPO03 ~ CTDI08S / RPOO3 Y

CS001 : Suitable only for CT9085 or CTD9085
CSO1P : Suitable only for CT9085 / RPO03 or CTD9085 / RP003



2. CS001 Z=ERZH 4 CS001 Compressed Air Components

—f—— e —



2. CS001 Z=ERZH {4~ CS001 Compressed Air Components

FF 5%
Ref.No.

*1

Yk & 55

Parts No.
4CS0010201
4CS0010202
4CS0010203
2206110226
4PA000A0303
4PA0000309
4PA0000310
4PA000A0312
4UTB000312
4TC00103011
8MC03202006D
4CS0010212
8WD30000015B
90PW030
4PA0000314
4PA0000315
4CS0010217

# TH

Description
=452 Connector

) 622 Air Tube (L= 650mm )
P AZZFE Air Tube (L= 750mm )

TI/&#E5E T Connector

][ Electromagnetic Valve
£ FH Connector

JHE 2% Silencer

] [il4H Electromagnetic Valve Asm.
72 R 08 Connector

LA BE Wedfe Seat
222 Screw (FTC10304 M3-0.5%20)

) 8Z=FE Air Tube (L= 100mm )

AiE&% Wood Screw
FMPE Washer

43F8 Solenoil (DC 24V)

][ Electromagnetic Valve
P43 B£0H Connector

* VARCEEIIR B Z A <AY5EHVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
*: These two devices must be used together with AC servo motor <Model No:HVP-60,HVP-70,HVP-90>
o s I Custom-Ttem

HiIH=E
Amt.Req.
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
2
2
1
1
1



3. CSO01P / CS05P Z=ERZH 4+ (A) CSO01P / CSO5P Compressed Air Components (A)

N o) W\

e —

_——f e — -

m—m—m— e ——

—— e -




3. CSO1P / CSO5P Z=ERZH A (A) CSO1P / CSO5P Compressed Air Components (A)

FF 5% Yk} 4w 5% % i HiIH=E
Ref.No. Parts No. Description Amt.Req.
*] 4CS0010201 P2 454F58 Connector 1
2 4CS0010202 ¢ 6Z225& Air Tube (L= 650mm ) 1
3 4CS0010203 ¢ AZE2R A Air Tube (L= 750mm ) 2
4 2206110226 T & #25E T Connector 1
5 4PA000A0303 a5 Electromagnetic Valve 1
6 4PA0000309 3208 Connector 4
7 4PA0000310 S8 Silencer 4
8 4PA000A0312 P[] [i14H Electromagnetic Valve Asm. 1
9 4UTB000312 72 /&8 Connector 2
10 4TC00103011 LR B Wedfe Seat 1
11 8MC03204006D 1525 Screw (CS0211 M3-0.5%40) 2
12 4CS0010212 ¢ 8ZER A Air Tube (L= 100mm ) 1
13 8§WD30000015B A4 Wood Screw 2
14 4CS001A0214 a1/ Electromagnetic Valve 1
15 4CS001A0215 P[] [i8l4H Electromagnetic Valve Asm. 1
16 4CS0010216 ¢ 6ZERE Air Tube (L= 150mm ) 2
17 4CS0010217 ) 4725%& Air Tube (L= 900mm ) 2
18 4TC012016 YRV HEGE Y Connector 1
19 90PW030 FARE Washer 2
20 4PA0000314 43P Solenoil (DC 24V) 1
21 4PA0000315 ][ Electromagnetic Valve 2
22 4CS0010220 43P Solenoil (DC 24V) 1
#%)3 4CS0010217 ekl 47205 Connector 1

* VAL EEIREZEFER <FI5E 160, 170>
*: These two devices must be used together with AC servo motor <Model No: 160 , 170>
ok I i Custom-Item



4. CSO1P ZEFR4H - (B) CSO1P Compressed Air Components (B)




4. CSO1P 2= ERZH {4~ (B) CSO1P Compressed Air Components (B)

FF 5%
Ref.No.

O~ ON LN AW

i e
NN AW — O

Yk} 4w 5%

Parts No.
4RP00601241
4RP0O060125
4RP006A01261
4RP0O060127
4RPO06A0128
4RP0O06A01291
4RP00601331
4UTB000344
8MA06400510A
2100001241
2200001025
8MC06400910E
8MC04281207D
8MP05321210A
4RP0O06A01061
90PW060

#

Description

fi

SAUBRET Cylinder
ZH Bracket

FUBEET4H Cylinder Asm.

fGE= Spacer

BEUEAH Joint Asm.
72948 Bracket Asm.

FLAR Base

&7 Speed Controller
H2ME Nut (CT0533 M6-1%5)

#hPE Washer

APE Washer

1244 Screw (C850405 M6-1%9)
184% Screw (CT0102 M4-0.7%12)

#24% Screw (UTB0340 M5-0.8%12)

SBRET4H Cylinder Asm.
A4PE Washer

BHE
Amt.Req.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
2
4
2
1
2



